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
Beautiful fenced-i- yard tr.at
will please any child. Older
home, but well kept and main-
tained. Two bedrooms, full din-

ing room, very cheery kitchen
and glased-i- utility room Ga-
rage, small workshop. 98300.

FOR Bl'SINTSS
AND PLEASURE

Nice little 3 bedroom house
within industrial rone few
blocks from our office. Two
adjacent lots nicely located for
man who wants business next
to home. Can put up Sheet
Metal building House la mod-
ern. $3900 with terms for all.
or can buy house alone for
94.330 with terma too.

ROSEBURG REALTY & INSURANCE CO
Umpqua Hotel Lobby

Realtors

SAFE BUYS NOW
PROFITS AHEAD

Henry C. Kelley, Realtor t

Sutherlin, Oregon
4'i ACRE RANCH room home.

Bsrh fixture, ready to he Installed
With chicken house. Priced at 93 ton
with 9Vn 00 down. City water and
electricity Save your monev.

33 ACRE RANCH. 'room d last .'red
home with bath Fife drilled well
with electric Dump Garage, chicken
hou se, la e shoo. On v 3 mf les out
Prle- - only 92 n.TO down.

400 ACRE RANCH Good spot on Hirh-wa- v

99 10 acres cleared. SO

bi"f farmed. Some timber. Price
49.000, terms, or 97.500 cash.

Henry C. Kelley, Realtor
HIGHWAY 99 AT SUTHERLIN

OPEN SUNDAY

WE ARE NOW Doing Business at our new
location, 1701 N. Stephens. We would
appreciate you caning on us for your
rcai estate prooiem.

THS IS A GOOD BUY 3 bedroom new
home jut completed. R5xl20 Int. (l.onoan. iuii price Sfc.uuu. uwmr will
carry eai. on terms to suit.

MODERN HOME with 3 bed rms.. Mv.
din , kit . bk. nook and utility rm.
Alio 1 rm. modern cottage in rear
that rents for 933 00 per mo In citylimits. All for 98 000, 42,000 dn. Good
terms on oaiance.

BRAND NEW 3 bed rm. home In laurel
wood. 94.000 dn Bal EH A. This la
noma ou could Da proud to own.

A! MOST NEW HOME at Winston 3 bed
rms. Li v. rm., and din. rm., comb.
kit. Attached garage, large lot. nice
garden and Uwn. Full price 44.800,
j.wu. an. or win taxe in gooa car.

30 ACRES all tillable 3 rm. modern
nouse with front and back porches,
garage and fairly large barn on paved
Hwy. all for (3.000. Dn. payment and
terms to suit

3d ACRE RANCH nice modern home
40xw barn, chicken house. 3 wells,
300 200 chickens. 3 enws. 3
calves, 1 saddle horse, lots nice fruit
trees, all for 96.300. 43,000 dn. Bal. 430.
per mo. inc. int.

NICE S RM. HOt'SE on Winchester Rt.
with 6 Bidg. lo(, all for 43773. Terms.

WE HAVE TWO of the finest grocery
"'ii-- i in ninruui tin dv Dougnifor inventory and fixtures. No phone

Information, please.

Williamson Real Estate
1701 N. Stephen Phone 1480-- J

HERE IS A BARGAIN
1300 feet of floor space. 2 large bed-

rooms, full concrete basement, oil
furnace, dining room, large kitchen,
lots of closet space. Hardwood floors.
Insulation. Garage Large lot with
sidewalks and concrete driveway. Nice
lawn wttn fine shrubs r H A. ap-
proved. Priced at 910,300. 00.

4 ACRES NORTH UMPQUA RIVER
FKONTAGE

Best of oil and all in alfalfa with
some nice shade trees. 4'i mile out.
Electricity and good road. 44300.00.

NICE WEST SIDE LOCATION
Attractive 2 bedroom home with at

tached garace. lot 63xo completelyand beautifully landscaped. Good
lor sale. Price (good terms"

40930.00.

LOG HOUSE ON ODEM. I.AKF
Built right in I he woods on the shore of

.Lake Udell, large rooms, elect, plant,
oil heat. This a beautiful place but
owner must move due to Illness. Only
46300.00.

DILLARD BOTTOM LOTS FOR SALE
Price 9730 00 with only 973 00$ down.
SEVERAL CHOICE BUSINESS OPPOR-

TUNITIES SOVE EXCELLENT
STOCK RANCHES.

Earl & Gladys Wiley
Realtors

ROSE HOTEL BI.DG. PHONE 720--

INCOME PROPERTY AND HOME: Main
dwelling consists of 3 lovely room's.
Really modern. Full cement basement
with auto, gas furnace and all the
modern conveniences. House number
two is now rented for 930.00 per
month wntrh will make the monthly
payments. This house la on the pave-
ment and a fcus goes by the door
every If you want to see
lovely hard wd. floors, beautiful
rooms, especially the kitchen you will
not be disappointed. All for 915.RO0,
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